
Cruise Ship Orderbook
2021-2027

Updated June 2021

seatrade-cruise.com



seatrade-cruise.com2 |  SEATRADE CRUISE ORDERBOOK     *as of 04/06/2021

2021*

CRUISE LINE SHIP NAME YARD GROSS LOWER 
BERTHS DELIVERY PRICE ($)

Atlas Ocean Voyages World Navigator WestSea Viana 9,300 200 June $90 m

SunStone/Vantage Travel Ocean Explorer China Merchants HI 8,400 154 June $100 m

SunStone/Albatros Expeditions/
Victory Cruise Lines Ocean Victory China Merchants HI 8,400 186 June $100 m

Hapag-Lloyd Cruises Hanseatic Spirit Fincantieri/Vard 15,650 230 Q2 $200 m

Ponant Le Commandant 
Charcot Fincantieri/Vard 30,000 270 summer $270 m LNG

MSC Cruises MSC Seashore Fincantieri 169,380 4,560 July $1,071 m

Holland America Line Rotterdam Fincantieri 99,500 2,650 July $518 m

Crystal Expedition Cruises Crystal Endeavor MV Werften 19,800 200 summer $200 m

Ritz-Carlton Yacht Collection Evrima Astillero  Barreras 24,000 298 Q3 $210 m

Virgin Voyages Valiant Lady Fincantieri 110,000 2,800 Q3 $690 m

SunStone/Aurora Expeditions Sylvia Earle China Merchants HI 8,000 186 October $100 m

Oceanwide Expeditions Janssonius Brodosplit 5,590 180 October $85 m

Silversea Cruises Silver Dawn Fincantieri 40,700 596 Autumn $381 m

Swan Hellenic SH Minerva Helsinki Shipyard 10,500 152 November $100 m

Viking Expeditions Viking Octantis Fincantieri Vard 30,150 378 Q4 $305 m

Lindblad Expeditions National Geographic 
Resolution Ulstein Verft 12,300 126 Q4 $135 m

AIDA Cruises AIDAcosma Meyer Werft 180,000 5,200 Q4 $1,000 m LNG

Costa Cruises Costa Toscana Meyer Turku Yard 180,000 5,000 December $1,000 m LNG

Seabourn Seabourn Venture T.Mariotti 23,000 264 December $220 m
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2022*

CRUISE LINE SHIP NAME YARD GROSS LOWER 
BERTHS DELIVERY PRICE ($)

Dream Cruises Global Dream MV Werften 208,000 4,700 $1,000 m

Emerald Yacht Cruises Emerald Azzurra Halong Shipbuilding Co 5,300 100 January $100 m*

Princess Cruises Discovery Princess Fincantieri 143,700 3,560 January* $676 m*

Royal Caribbean International Wonder of the Seas Chantiers de l'Atlantique 227,000 5,497 Spring $1,425 m

MSC Cruises MSC World Europa Chantiers de l'Atlantique 205,700 5,264 $1,125 m LNG

Norwegian Cruise Line Norwegian Prima Fincantieri 140,000 3,300 $851 m

Viking Viking Mars Fincantieri 47,800 930 March $308 m

SunStone/Vantage Travel Ocean Odyssey China Merchants HI 8,400 154 March $100 m

Celebrity Cruises Celebrity Beyond Chantiers de l'Atlantique 140,600 3,260 Spring $792 m

Swan Hellenic SH Vega Helsinki Shipyard 10,500 152 April $100 m

Disney Cruise Line Disney Wish Meyer Werft 140,000 2,500 Q2 $900 m LNG

Atlas Ocean Voyages World Traveller WestSea Viana 9,300 200 $90 m

Viking Expeditions Viking Polaris Fincantieri Vard 30,150 378 August $305 m

Aranui Cruises AraMana Huanghai Shipbuilding 10,000 280 Mid-year $68.5 m

Virgin Voyages Unnamed Fincantieri 110,000 2,800 May $690 m

Seabourn Unnamed T.Mariotti 23,000 264 May $220 m

Viking Unnamed Fincantieri 47,800 930 Summer $308 m

Atlas Ocean Voyages World Seeker WestSea Viana 9,300 200 Autumn $90 m

Style Cruise Unnamed China Merchants HI 37,000 660 $200 m

SunStone/Albatros Expeditions Ocean Albatros China Merchants HI 8,000 180 October $100 m

Paul Gauguin Cruises Unnamed Fincantieri/Vard 11,000 230 $166 m

Paul Gauguin Cruises Unnamed 2 Fincantieri/Vard 11,000 230 $166 m

Swan Hellenic Vega class 3 Helsinki Shipyard 12,000 192 Q4 $120 m

Carnival Cruise Line Carnival Celebration Meyer Turku 180,000 5,200 November $900 m LNG

P&O Cruises Arvia Meyer Werft 180,000 5,200 December $1,222 m LNG

Cunard Unnamed Fincantieri 113,000 3,000 December $830 m
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2023*

CRUISE LINE SHIP NAME YARD GROSS LOWER 
BERTHS DELIVERY PRICE ($)

AIDA Cruises Unnamed Meyer Werft 180,000 5,400 $1,000 m LNG

TUI Cruises Mein Schiff 7 Meyer Turku Yard 111,500 2,894 Spring $515 m

Dream Cruises Global class 2 MV Werften 208,000 4,700 Deferred $1,000 m

MSC Cruises Luxury 1 Fincantieri 64,000 1,000 Spring $1,065 m LNG

Regent Seven Seas Unnamed Fincantieri 54,000 738 $540 m

MSC Cruises Meraviglia 5 Chantiers de l'Atlantique 183,500 4,816 $1,063 m

Scenic Scenic Eclipse II Uljanik, Croatia 17,085 228 Q1 $142 m

Oceania Cruises Vista Fincantieri 67,000 1,200 $656 m

Norwegian Cruise Line Prima 2 Fincantieri 140,000 3,300 $851 m

CSSC Carnival Cruise Shipping Unnamed Shanghai Waigaoqiao 133,500 4,000 $750 m

Ritz-Carlton Yacht Collection Unnamed Astillero  Barreras 24,000 298 $210 m

Viking Unnamed Fincantieri 47,800 930 Summer $308 m

Royal Caribbean International Icon class 1 Meyer Turku 200,000 5,000 Q3 $1,590 m LNG

SunStone Ocean Discoverer China Merchants HI 8,000 180 September $100 m

Atlas Ocean Voyages World Adventurer WestSea Viana 9,300 200 $90 m

Atlas Ocean Voyages World Discoverer WestSea Viana 9,300 200 $90 m

Celebrity Cruises Edge class 4 Chantiers de l'Atlantique 140,600 3,260 October $875 m

Princess Cruises Unnamed Fincantieri 175,000 4,300 $1,000 m LNG

Virgin Voyages Unnamed Fincantieri 110,000 2,800 December $690 m

MSC Cruises Seaside Evo 2 Fincantieri 169,380 4,560 $1,071 m
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2024*

CRUISE LINE SHIP NAME YARD GROSS LOWER 
BERTHS DELIVERY PRICE ($)

Disney Cruise Line Unnamed Meyer Werft 140,000 2,500 $900 m LNG

MSC Cruises World class 2 Chantiers de l'Atlantqiue 205,700 5,264 $1,125 m LNG

MSC Cruises Luxury 2 Fincantieri 64,000 1,000 Spring $570 m

Royal Caribbean International Oasis 6 Chantiers de l'Atlantique 227,000 5,497 Q2 $1,425 m

Viking Unnamed Fincantieri 47,800 930 $308 m

Ritz-Carlton Yacht Collection Unnamed Astillero  Barreras 24,000 298 $210 m

TUI Cruises Unnamed Fincantieri 161,000 4,500* $1,080 m LNG

Norwegian Cruise Line Prima 3 Fincantieri 140,000 3,300 $851 m

Celebrity Cruises Edge class 5 Chantiers de l'Atlantique 140,600 3,260 $830 m

CSSC Carnival Cruise Shipping Unnamed Shanghai Waigaoqiao 133,500 4,000 $750 m

2025*

CRUISE LINE SHIP NAME YARD GROSS LOWER 
BERTHS DELIVERY PRICE ($)

Disney Cruise Line Unnamed Meyer Werft 140,000 2,500 $900 m LNG

Viking Unnamed Fincantieri 47,800 930 $308 m

Oceania Cruises Allura class 2 Fincantieri 67,000 1,200 $656 m

MSC Cruises World class 3 Chantiers de l'Atlantqiue 205,700 5,264 $1,125 m LNG

Princess Cruises Unnamed Fincantieri 175,000 4,300 Spring $1,080 m LNG

NYK Cruises Unnamed Meyer Werft 51,950 744                  LNG

MSC Cruises Luxury 3 Fincantieri 64,000 1,000 Spring $570 m

Royal  Caribbean International Icon class 2 Meyer Turku 200,000 5,000 Q2 $1,590 m LNG

Norwegian Cruise Line Prima 4 Fincantieri 140,000 3,300 $851 m

Viking Unnamed Fincantieri 47,800 930 $308 m
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2026*

CRUISE LINE SHIP NAME YARD GROSS LOWER 
BERTHS DELIVERY PRICE ($)

Norwegian Cruise Line Prima 5 Fincantieri 140,000 3,300 $851 m

MSC Cruises Luxury 4 Fincantieri 64,000 1,000 Spring $570 m

TUI Cruises Unnamed Fincantieri 161,000 4,500* $1,080 m LNG

Royal  Caribbean International Icon class 3 Meyer Turku 200,000 5,000 Q2 $1,590 m LNG

Viking Unnamed Fincantieri 47,800 930 $308 m

Viking Unnamed Fincantieri 47,800 930 $308 m

2027*

CRUISE LINE SHIP NAME YARD GROSS LOWER 
BERTHS DELIVERY PRICE ($)

Viking Unnamed Fincantieri 47,800 930 March $308m

Norwegian Cruise Line Prima 6 Fincantieri 140,000 3,300 $851 m

MSC Cruises World class 4 Chantiers de l'Atlantqiue 205,700 5,264 $1,125 m LNG

TOTALS: 96 SHIPS ^ 203,858 BERTHS	 $57.3bn
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